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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 11. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches

Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet
Scame

Jabras
Autodiely
Lunys Team

Three Beatles
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Pins
3284
3166
3186
3071
3197
2955
2917
2890

Points
26.0
23.0
20.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
12.0

7.0
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